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UNLV at BYU - 11/6/2015

Results - BYU - UNLV
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUNLV-CA1 1:44.31

Gavrilova, Lena O 22 Rathsack, Lina 21

Wong, Jessica K 20 Fehervari, Julia 23

26.80 29.05 23.2725.19

ABYU-UT2 1:45.50

Spindler, Ashlee J 20 Dahl, Anna S 19

Smith, Katie A 18 Foliaki, Alora A 19

27.44 29.52 23.5025.04

BBYU-UT3 1:47.54

Taylor, Lauren E 20 Skaggs, Hanna K 20

Moore, Lillian F 19 Sorensen, Alexandria N 21

27.52 30.68 24.0325.31

CBYU-UT4 x1:49.44

Lingenbrink, Sam C 19 Merrill, Riley K 20

Tiang, Zerlynn 20 James, Phebe J 18

27.72 30.96 24.7026.06

BUNLV-CA5 1:50.23

Erickson, Lauren M 21 Logan, Mackenzie R 19

Tekin, Goezde 21 Khalfallah, Zeineb 22

28.79 30.89 24.2926.26

DBYU-UT6 x1:52.00

Wolfgramm, Amelia F 19 Heffernan, Mackenzie R 18

Bispo, Kerra D 19 Bushnell, Sarah 21

28.35 32.36 24.0427.25

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:30.95

Taylor, Jake F 23 Richards, Stephen M 23

Ng, Rainer K 23 Sorenson, Payton M 21

22.77 26.02 20.0922.07

BBYU-UT2 1:32.54

Jenkins, Preston R 21 Henderson, Nate G 23

Ventura, Luis G 20 Stirling, Connor C 18

23.91 26.19 19.9922.45

AUNLV-CA3 1:32.94

Sobczak, Christian J 18 Kulizhnikov, Boris 21

Tarazona, Dylan M 20 Virva, Dillon R 21

24.97 26.27 19.5422.16

CBYU-UT4 x1:36.27

Lindsay, Cameron J 20 Sorensen, Ryan D 19

Sorensen, Chad C 23 Strange, Harrison J 18

24.68 26.48 22.1322.98

DBYU-UT5 x1:39.65

Sorensen, Scott K 22 Rogers, Nathan J 19

Russell, Seth A 23 Harlan, David E 21

26.25 28.10 21.9323.37

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Moffatt, Vanessa N1 10:29.62

28.76 30.96 31.9931.49

31.96 31.94 31.81 31.61

31.53 31.84 31.67 31.71

31.88 31.78 31.70 31.30

31.74 31.59 31.52 30.84

BYU-UT 18Hatanaka, Kelly N2 10:41.06

28.87 31.00 31.9931.47

32.04 31.82 31.52 31.78

31.85 31.77 32.19 32.27

32.28 32.54 32.92 32.96

33.46 33.33 33.00 32.00

UNLV-CA 20Wuoti, Kelsey G3 10:49.58

29.50 31.32 32.1231.67

32.22 32.40 32.47 32.59

33.20 32.86 32.63 32.76

32.72 32.50 32.71 33.01

33.13 33.61 33.15 33.01

UNLV-CA 18Fisk, Leah R4 10:52.60

28.18 30.89 32.1431.67

32.05 32.23 32.22 32.43

32.97 33.34 33.53 33.21

33.51 33.21 33.42 33.62

33.82 34.04 33.32 32.80

UNLV-CA 21Hippi, Josefine M5 11:01.36

28.62 31.65 32.6032.28

32.72 32.71 33.06 33.45

33.24 33.50 33.38 34.04

33.91 33.56 34.19 33.81

34.13 33.53 33.86 33.12

BYU-UT 19Richards, Emma6 11:09.47

29.84 32.29 33.1533.12

33.23 33.54 33.72 33.81

33.76 34.12 33.92 34.47

33.92 33.95 34.37 34.61

33.99 33.90 33.42 32.34

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 20Ventura, Luis G1 9:46.73

26.58 28.89 29.9629.59

30.07 29.89 29.85 29.73

29.56 29.92 29.57 29.34

29.44 29.28 29.54 29.05

29.02 29.15 29.24 29.06

BYU-UT 23Johnson, Dallin S2 9:53.69

26.82 29.17 29.9629.90

30.48 30.43 30.39 30.16

29.67 29.66 29.67 29.80

28.87 29.56 29.72 29.92

30.02 29.89 30.08 29.52

BYU-UT 22Western, Shawn W3 10:02.08

26.70 29.59 29.8230.02

30.03 29.94 29.90 29.84

29.73 30.05 30.08 30.56

30.88 31.00 30.86 30.94

30.80 30.86 30.85 29.63

BYU-UT 21Palmer, McKay C4 x10:09.62

27.28 29.60 29.6429.78

30.32 30.21 30.47 30.41

30.71 30.38 30.40 30.74

31.16 31.23 31.16 31.23

31.30 31.42 31.20 30.98

UNLV-CA 18Klein, Ethan E5 10:15.05

27.23 29.35 29.9529.76

30.33 30.48 30.47 30.65

30.98 31.31 31.36 31.39

31.10 31.70 31.74 31.51

30.98 31.56 31.72 31.48

UNLV-CA 17Wetzel, Liam S6 10:18.63

27.13 29.19 29.9129.84

29.97 29.96 30.27 30.68

31.30 31.47 31.83 31.97

32.50 32.21 32.18 31.89

32.40 32.32 31.19 30.42

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 17Thornbrue, Ellie1 1:53.12

26.58 28.56 29.2828.70

UNLV-CA 22Troup, Michelle E2 1:54.81

26.71 29.05 29.9029.15

BYU-UT 20Harris, Emily S3 1:55.36

27.20 29.11 29.4729.58

UNLV-CA 20Wuoti, Kelsey G4 1:55.90

27.52 29.55 28.8629.97

UNLV-CA 22Khalfallah, Zeineb5 1:57.78

26.90 29.38 30.4531.05

BYU-UT 20McCormick, Allison L6 1:59.12

27.30 30.16 31.1730.49

BYU-UT 21Bushnell, Sarah7 x2:00.68

27.35 29.20 32.8031.33

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Jenkins, Preston R1 1:42.07

23.79 25.59 26.6226.07

BYU-UT 23Russell, Seth A2 1:43.35

24.01 25.70 27.1526.49

UNLV-CA 20Beesley, Forrest T3 1:43.59

23.65 26.19 27.1026.65

BYU-UT 19Anderson, Connor T4 1:44.09

24.11 26.02 27.3226.64

UNLV-CA 21Foley, Kasey W5 1:44.78

24.21 26.23 27.5026.84

BYU-UT 18Murphy, Brayden6 x1:46.39

24.59 26.82 27.9926.99

UNLV-CA 19Sayers, Brenton T7 1:50.85

24.50 27.29 29.9429.12

UNLV-CA 19Piotrowski, Jp P8 x1:50.99

25.27 27.64 29.4828.60

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 20Wong, Jessica K1 57.52

28.32 29.20

BYU-UT 20Spindler, Ashlee J2 58.43

28.45 29.98

UNLV-CA 22Gavrilova, Lena O3 58.63

28.22 30.41
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UNLV at BYU - 11/6/2015

Results - BYU - UNLV
(#7  Women 100 Yard Back)

BYU-UT 19Lingenbrink, Sam C4 58.75

28.30 30.45

BYU-UT 20Taylor, Lauren E5 59.74

28.64 31.10

BYU-UT 19Wolfgramm, Amelia F6 x59.95

29.05 30.90

UNLV-CA 18Schuette, Sydney A7 1:00.67

29.79 30.88

UNLV-CA 19Phillips, Kyndal N8 x1:00.70

29.46 31.24

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Taylor, Jake F1 48.40

23.49 24.91

UNLV-CA 22Daigler, Hannon M2 52.65

25.38 27.27

BYU-UT 20Lindsay, Cameron J3 52.79

25.80 26.99

UNLV-CA 18Sobczak, Christian J4 52.91

25.47 27.44

BYU-UT 20Watts, William K5 54.95

26.74 28.21

BYU-UT 22Sorensen, Scott K6 x55.37

26.81 28.56

UNLV-CA 21Gustineli, Murilo7 55.91

27.25 28.66

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 21Rathsack, Lina1 1:04.14

30.41 33.73

BYU-UT 19Dahl, Anna S2 1:06.61

31.34 35.27

UNLV-CA 20Hendrick, Kristina M3 1:07.20

31.63 35.57

BYU-UT 20Skaggs, Hanna K4 1:07.61

32.18 35.43

BYU-UT 20Merrill, Riley K5 1:07.76

32.13 35.63

UNLV-CA 21Erickson, Lauren M6 1:09.81

33.11 36.70

UNLV-CA 19Logan, Mackenzie R7 x1:09.84

33.06 36.78

BYU-UT 19To'o, Emily G8 x1:10.77

33.37 37.40

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Richards, Stephen M1 57.79

26.98 30.81

UNLV-CA 21Kulizhnikov, Boris2 58.02

27.52 30.50

BYU-UT 23Henderson, Nate G3 58.17

27.39 30.78

BYU-UT 19Sorensen, Ryan D4 58.80

27.73 31.07

UNLV-CA 19Van Wynsberghe, Francois L5 58.82

27.39 31.43

BYU-UT 23Sorensen, Chad C6 x58.87

27.59 31.28

UNLV-CA 17Wetzel, Liam S7 1:04.92

29.86 35.06

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Moore, Lillian F1 2:06.24

28.76 32.18 32.3732.93

BYU-UT 20Tiang, Zerlynn2 2:07.37

28.79 32.33 33.1033.15

UNLV-CA 20Hendrick, Kimberly A3 2:07.71

28.27 32.40 34.1532.89

BYU-UT 20Dickson, Brenna S4 2:07.96

28.52 32.25 34.4432.75

UNLV-CA 21Tekin, Goezde5 2:11.11

28.22 31.95 36.9334.01

BYU-UT 19Bispo, Kerra D6 x2:14.18

29.67 33.27 36.0535.19

UNLV-CA 20Nguyen, Janelle J7 2:16.74

29.00 33.91 37.8236.01

UNLV-CA 19Thull, Tessa N8 x2:17.21

29.24 33.86 38.0336.08

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Ng, Rainer K1 1:49.95

23.67 27.12 30.2628.90

UNLV-CA 18Havton, Christopher P2 1:56.85

25.50 29.49 31.2130.65

BYU-UT 19Rogers, Nathan J3 1:57.34

26.65 29.62 30.6930.38

UNLV-CA 19Starkweather, Joe W4 2:01.66

25.97 30.50 34.2430.95

UNLV-CA 22Cohen, Avi--- DQ

24.70 27.48 30.3928.30

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 23Fehervari, Julia1 23.58

BYU-UT 21Sorensen, Alexandria N2 24.00

UNLV-CA 22Troup, Michelle E3 24.32

BYU-UT 18Smith, Katie A4 24.44

BYU-UT 19Foliaki, Alora A5 24.47

UNLV-CA 22Gavrilova, Lena O6 24.71

BYU-UT 19Dahl, Sydney J7 x24.77

UNLV-CA 18Schuette, Sydney A8 x24.99

BYU-UT 21Bennion, Natalie R--- X24.78

BYU-UT 18James, Phebe J--- X25.23

BYU-UT 21Bushnell, Sarah--- X25.33

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 21Virva, Dillon R1 20.46

BYU-UT 21Sorenson, Payton M2 20.69

BYU-UT 18Stirling, Connor C3 20.94

UNLV-CA 21Foley, Kasey W4 21.17

UNLV-CA 20Beesley, Forrest T5 21.40

UNLV-CA 20Tarazona, Dylan M6 x21.46

BYU-UT 21Fellows, Kent J7 21.48

BYU-UT 18Strange, Harrison J8 x22.60

UNLV-CA 21Gustineli, Murilo--- X21.91

 
#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UNLV-CA 18Arnett, Alyssa L1 289.10

BYU-UT 18Call, Kaela J2 276.80

BYU-UT 23Kottcamp, Ali3 267.85

UNLV-CA 19Fielding, Mykalla H4 240.50

BYU-UT 20Lienhard, Erica5 215.40

UNLV-CA 18Steiger, Shelby C6 214.25

UNLV-CA 18Gatsios, Chrysoula A7 x207.10

BYU-UT 21Johnson, Shelby8 x190.05

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT 22Dreesen, Kevin M1 335.35

UNLV-CA 21James, Lucas2 304.60

BYU-UT 22Denkers, Matt B3 295.15

BYU-UT 22Tuckfield, Jordan M4 292.40

BYU-UT 21Speth, Trayton M5 x265.40

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 23Fehervari, Julia1 51.94

25.06 26.88

UNLV-CA 22Troup, Michelle E2 52.06

25.13 26.93

BYU-UT 17Thornbrue, Ellie3 52.59

25.63 26.96

BYU-UT 19Foliaki, Alora A4 53.27

25.93 27.34

UNLV-CA 22Khalfallah, Zeineb5 53.35

25.95 27.40

BYU-UT 20Dickson, Brenna S6 53.39

25.68 27.71

UNLV-CA 18Schuette, Sydney A7 x54.25

26.53 27.72

BYU-UT 21Sorensen, Alexandria N8 x54.59

26.23 28.36

BYU-UT 19Wolfgramm, Amelia F--- X53.63

25.95 27.68

BYU-UT 19Dahl, Sydney J--- X54.00

26.03 27.97

BYU-UT 21Bennion, Natalie R--- X54.20

26.56 27.64

BYU-UT 21Bushnell, Sarah--- X55.08

26.74 28.34

BYU-UT 18James, Phebe J--- X56.68

27.42 29.26
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#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18Stirling, Connor C1 46.06

22.26 23.80

BYU-UT 21Sorenson, Payton M2 46.10

22.42 23.68

UNLV-CA 20Beesley, Forrest T3 46.68

22.72 23.96

UNLV-CA 21Foley, Kasey W4 46.73

22.68 24.05

BYU-UT 21Fellows, Kent J5 47.41

22.97 24.44

UNLV-CA 19Piotrowski, Jp P6 48.46

23.12 25.34

UNLV-CA 19Sayers, Brenton T7 x48.62

23.37 25.25

BYU-UT 18Strange, Harrison J8 x49.29

23.60 25.69

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 20Wong, Jessica K1 2:02.62

28.87 30.42 31.9031.43

BYU-UT 18Hatanaka, Kelly N2 2:06.64

30.02 31.55 32.4832.59

BYU-UT 19Lingenbrink, Sam C3 2:07.01

29.58 32.07 32.7632.60

BYU-UT 20Capocci, Olivia O4 2:09.07

30.57 32.91 32.1233.47

UNLV-CA 19Phillips, Kyndal N5 2:10.71

30.67 32.18 34.0433.82

BYU-UT 20Taylor, Lauren E6 x2:11.42

30.23 32.92 34.3633.91

UNLV-CA 19Thull, Tessa N7 2:16.08

31.03 34.17 35.5035.38

UNLV-CA 21Erickson, Lauren M8 x2:18.62

32.08 34.33 36.6535.56

BYU-UT 19Richards, Emma--- X2:09.49

29.88 32.57 33.6533.39

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Taylor, Jake F1 1:51.66

26.24 28.36 28.5828.48

BYU-UT 21Jenkins, Preston R2 1:53.50

27.01 29.06 28.2029.23

UNLV-CA 22Daigler, Hannon M3 1:54.02

27.09 28.46 29.3329.14

UNLV-CA 18Sobczak, Christian J4 1:55.73

27.22 29.34 29.3729.80

BYU-UT 22Western, Shawn W5 1:57.19

27.37 29.42 29.9830.42

BYU-UT 22Sorensen, Scott K6 x2:00.98

27.94 29.98 31.7531.31

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 21Rathsack, Lina1 2:19.92

30.61 35.40 37.3036.61

BYU-UT 20Skaggs, Hanna K2 2:23.59

32.15 36.59 37.3237.53

UNLV-CA 20Hendrick, Kristina M3 2:24.92

32.36 37.03 38.2837.25

BYU-UT 20Merrill, Riley K4 2:25.10

33.24 37.38 36.8537.63

BYU-UT 19Dahl, Anna S5 2:30.14

33.90 37.62 39.7238.90

UNLV-CA 19Logan, Mackenzie R6 2:32.53

34.29 38.60 39.5440.10

BYU-UT 18Heffernan, Mackenzie R7 x2:34.17

34.33 38.61 40.9240.31

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 21Kulizhnikov, Boris1 2:05.04

28.67 31.88 32.5031.99

BYU-UT 23Richards, Stephen M2 2:07.63

29.09 32.39 33.8432.31

UNLV-CA 19Van Wynsberghe, Francois L3 2:08.99

28.99 32.81 34.0133.18

BYU-UT 23Henderson, Nate G4 2:12.09

29.71 33.79 34.3834.21

BYU-UT 19Sorensen, Ryan D5 2:15.72

30.19 34.70 35.3635.47

UNLV-CA 18Havton, Christopher P6 2:16.80

30.79 34.76 35.6535.60

BYU-UT 23Sorensen, Chad C7 x2:16.88

29.66 34.39 35.5137.32

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Moffatt, Vanessa N1 5:07.46

28.20 30.56 31.1731.13

31.13 31.06 31.38 31.26

31.12 30.45

UNLV-CA 20Wuoti, Kelsey G2 5:12.51

28.67 30.81 31.4631.31

31.51 31.71 32.09 32.11

31.75 31.09

BYU-UT 20Harris, Emily S3 5:14.89

28.99 31.36 32.4131.91

32.31 32.03 32.06 31.81

31.51 30.50

UNLV-CA 18Fisk, Leah R4 5:17.49

28.44 31.00 31.8331.49

31.84 32.41 32.46 33.11

32.82 32.09

UNLV-CA 21Hippi, Josefine M5 5:24.66

28.27 31.34 32.6532.30

32.97 33.54 33.77 33.51

33.47 32.84

BYU-UT 20McCormick, Allison L6 5:28.48

29.75 32.84 33.8333.48

33.73 33.59 33.72 33.42

32.93 31.19

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 20Ventura, Luis G1 4:43.16

25.43 28.31 28.5928.76

28.78 29.04 28.91 28.93

28.47 27.94

BYU-UT 23Johnson, Dallin S2 4:51.35

26.61 29.16 30.2929.98

29.22 29.55 29.57 29.42

29.09 28.46

BYU-UT 21Harlan, David E3 4:52.79

25.12 28.12 29.3729.16

29.68 30.17 30.50 30.63

30.82 29.22

UNLV-CA 17Wetzel, Liam S4 4:58.04

26.33 30.00 30.5130.32

31.05 30.73 31.15 31.09

29.28 27.58

UNLV-CA 18Klein, Ethan E5 4:58.62

26.37 29.39 30.3730.44

30.16 30.42 30.95 31.03

30.74 28.75

BYU-UT 20Watts, William K6 x5:01.17

26.69 30.01 30.8630.95

30.68 30.46 30.13 30.67

30.97 29.75

BYU-UT 19Anderson, Connor T--- X4:49.18

26.22 29.01 29.4629.55

29.40 29.20 29.32 29.51

29.38 28.13

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 20Tiang, Zerlynn1 56.43

26.65 29.78

BYU-UT 17Thornbrue, Ellie2 56.91

27.23 29.68

BYU-UT 18Smith, Katie A3 57.30

26.60 30.70

BYU-UT 19Moore, Lillian F4 x57.49

26.97 30.52

UNLV-CA 21Rathsack, Lina5 57.60

27.12 30.48

UNLV-CA 21Tekin, Goezde6 58.16

26.99 31.17

UNLV-CA 20Hendrick, Kimberly A7 58.71

27.35 31.36

UNLV-CA 19Phillips, Kyndal N8 x1:00.31

28.39 31.92

UNLV-CA 20Nguyen, Janelle J--- X58.56

27.44 31.12

BYU-UT 19Bispo, Kerra D--- X58.66

27.39 31.27
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(#25  Women 100 Yard Fly)

BYU-UT 19To'o, Emily G--- X58.72

27.71 31.01

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Ng, Rainer K1 49.49

22.96 26.53

UNLV-CA 20Tarazona, Dylan M2 50.27

23.26 27.01

UNLV-CA 22Cohen, Avi3 50.98

23.77 27.21

UNLV-CA 21Virva, Dillon R4 51.43

24.23 27.20

BYU-UT 23Russell, Seth A5 51.79

24.21 27.58

BYU-UT 21Fellows, Kent J6 52.67

24.78 27.89

UNLV-CA 19Starkweather, Joe W7 x52.98

24.49 28.49

BYU-UT 23Sorensen, Chad C8 x55.62

24.87 30.75

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT 18Call, Kaela J1 274.90

UNLV-CA 18Arnett, Alyssa L2 268.30

BYU-UT 23Kottcamp, Ali3 252.35

UNLV-CA 19Fielding, Mykalla H4 234.45

UNLV-CA 18Gatsios, Chrysoula A5 228.30

UNLV-CA 18Steiger, Shelby C6 x219.15

BYU-UT 20Lienhard, Erica7 217.90

BYU-UT 21Johnson, Shelby8 x193.70

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UNLV-CA 21James, Lucas1 348.90

BYU-UT 22Dreesen, Kevin M2 339.80

BYU-UT 22Tuckfield, Jordan M3 316.45

BYU-UT 21Speth, Trayton M4 285.65

BYU-UT 22Denkers, Matt B5 x282.80

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18Hatanaka, Kelly N1 2:07.87

28.45 31.81 29.5538.06

UNLV-CA 20Wong, Jessica K2 2:08.29

26.67 31.47 31.4538.70

BYU-UT 20Merrill, Riley K3 2:08.98

28.66 32.78 30.1537.39

UNLV-CA 20Hendrick, Kristina M4 2:10.10

28.72 35.00 29.9636.42

BYU-UT 20Skaggs, Hanna K5 2:10.28

28.72 34.35 30.6436.57

BYU-UT 20Spindler, Ashlee J6 x2:11.14

28.34 33.02 31.3238.46

UNLV-CA 21Tekin, Goezde7 2:14.32

28.28 34.52 31.9539.57

UNLV-CA 20Hendrick, Kimberly A8 x2:19.37

28.76 35.85 33.5441.22

UNLV-CA 18Fisk, Leah R--- X2:11.16

27.81 34.34 30.3838.63

BYU-UT 18Heffernan, Mackenzie R--- X2:11.91

28.36 34.88 30.4538.22

BYU-UT 19Richards, Emma--- X2:17.50

30.02 33.99 32.1041.39

UNLV-CA 19Thull, Tessa N--- X2:18.58

29.13 35.01 33.1841.26

UNLV-CA 21Erickson, Lauren M--- X2:19.46

29.25 34.82 35.4339.96

UNLV-CA 20Nguyen, Janelle J--- X2:20.10

29.16 36.67 32.9041.37

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 21Kulizhnikov, Boris1 1:56.90

25.88 30.40 27.4333.19

UNLV-CA 22Daigler, Hannon M2 1:58.04

25.71 28.58 29.1634.59

UNLV-CA 22Cohen, Avi3 2:01.22

24.65 30.90 28.4337.24

UNLV-CA 19Van Wynsberghe, Francois L4 x2:01.36

26.07 31.43 28.5135.35

BYU-UT 23Richards, Stephen M--- X1:54.67

24.98 29.52 27.5632.61

BYU-UT 20Lindsay, Cameron J--- X1:56.62

25.56 28.64 28.3634.06

BYU-UT 18Murphy, Brayden--- X2:00.16

25.42 30.07 27.9136.76

BYU-UT 21Palmer, McKay C--- X2:01.87

25.38 30.66 29.6136.22

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUNLV-CA1 1:34.87

Fehervari, Julia 23 Troup, Michelle E 22

Khalfallah, Zeineb 22 Gavrilova, Lena O 22

23.49 23.80 23.4324.15

ABYU-UT2 1:34.91

Sorensen, Alexandria N 21 Smith, Katie A 18

Foliaki, Alora A 19 Thornbrue, Ellie 17

23.86 23.80 23.6723.58

BBYU-UT3 1:37.95

Dickson, Brenna S 20 Bushnell, Sarah 21

Wolfgramm, Amelia F 19 Dahl, Sydney J 19

24.79 24.58 24.4724.11

CBYU-UT4 x1:39.66

James, Phebe J 18 Harris, Emily S 20

McCormick, Allison L 20 Bennion, Natalie R 21

25.32 24.92 24.6924.73

DBYU-UT5 x1:40.30

Dahl, Anna S 19 Taylor, Lauren E 20

Moffatt, Vanessa N 19 Tiang, Zerlynn 20

26.45 24.25 24.4225.18

BUNLV-CA6 1:41.64

Schuette, Sydney A 18 Logan, Mackenzie R 19

Wuoti, Kelsey G 20 Phillips, Kyndal N 19

25.07 26.01 25.2925.27

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUNLV-CA1 1:22.31

Foley, Kasey W 21 Beesley, Forrest T 20

Tarazona, Dylan M 20 Virva, Dillon R 21

21.17 20.68 19.8520.61

BUNLV-CA2 1:26.64

Sobczak, Christian J 18 Starkweather, Joe W 19

Piotrowski, Jp P 19 Gustineli, Murilo 21

21.63 21.24 21.8921.88

ABYU-UT--- X1:21.63

Stirling, Connor C 18 Taylor, Jake F 23

Jenkins, Preston R 21 Sorenson, Payton M 21

20.99 19.89 19.8620.89

BBYU-UT--- X1:24.59

Fellows, Kent J 21 Ng, Rainer K 23

Russell, Seth A 23 Ventura, Luis G 20

21.68 20.86 21.1220.93

CBYU-UT--- X1:28.80

Sorensen, Ryan D 19 Henderson, Nate G 23

Harlan, David E 21 Johnson, Dallin S 23

22.08 21.65 23.3421.73

DBYU-UT--- X1:30.07

Anderson, Connor T 19 Rogers, Nathan J 19

Sorensen, Scott K 22 Watts, William K 20

22.48 22.08 22.8822.63


